



### JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY

248 Cloverdale Road · P.O. Box 69 Jacksonville, AR 72078-0069 982-0581

## RESIDENTIAL OR COMMERCIAL BUILDING SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT

Street Address 1506 Loop Road				
Legal Description				
Facility to be connected to sewer:				
Single Family Residence*Multi-family ResidentialUnits				
*Commercial kristallation Description:				
Water Meter (s) Size				
* Commercial installations, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer.				
Sewer line installation by HAA Plumbing				
Add  Add  Add  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  I				
Tap Charge \$ Receipt No Inspection Fee \$ Receipt No  Total Fees \$  APPLICANT Signed Plumbing Contractor General Contract Owner (Address)  APPROVED Jacksonville Wastewater Utility				
By: lathy Keed Date: 1-9-01				



## JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY

248 Cloverdale Road · P.O. Box 69 Jacksonville, AR 72078-0069 982-0581

# RESIDENTIAL OR COMMERCIAL BUILDING SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT

Legal Description  Facility to be connected to sewer:  Single Family Residence "Multi-family Residential Units Commercial Installation Description: Repair Commercial Installation, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer.  Sewer line Installation by  Add  Gen  Add  Inc  1.  2.  3.  Fet  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  Service Inserve Plan by 9 230 - 3360  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  By:  Date: 330 - 33 40  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  By:  Date: 33 - 34 - 34 - 34 - 34 - 34 - 34 - 34	Street Add	ress 1506 Loud (d			
Facility to be connected to sewer:  Single Family Residence	1 1 0 1 1 -				
Single Family Residence					
*Commercial Installation Description:  **Commercial Installations, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer.  Sewer line Installation by  Add  In C  **TERST CHURCH OF THE MAZERTHE TOWN SERVICE INSPECTION  DATE: 2-3-02  OWNER: Church of the Nazerte ADDRESS: 1506 Loop Road, Jacksonville, At 72074  PLUMBER: Skinner Plumbing 730-3360  APPLI SERVICE LINE: OK I REJECTED REASON:  GOOD AND SIGNED: Park Bases  Owner (Address  **SIGNED: Park Bases  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility					
Water Meter (s) Size  Commercial installations, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer.  Sewer line installation by  Add  Ger  Add  In c  I.  I.  I.  I.  I.  I.  I.  I.  I.  I	Single Fan	nilly Residence North Latin, Visite Page 1			
Commercial installations, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer.  Sewer line installation by  Add  Ger  Add  LOOP FD.  FILST CHURCH OF THE MAZARFISE  1.  2.  3.  JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY SERVICE INSPECTION  DATE: 12-3-02  OWNER: Church of the Nazares  ADDRESS: 1506 Loop Road, Jackson wille, AL 72074  PLUMBER: Skinner Plumbing 230-3360  APPLI SERVICE LINE: OK 12 REJECTED   REASON:  GRESS TRAP Installed  (500 GHIOW)  SIGNED: Date: 12-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3					
Add    1506   Loop   Lo					
Sewer line installation by  Add  Ger  Add  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  I	<ul> <li>Commercial installations, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer.</li> </ul>				
Add  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  I					
Add  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  Inc  I	-				
In c  1.  2.  3.  Corease Teap Inst. Permit no.  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  Service Inspection  Date: 12-3-02  Owner: Church of the Nazarene  Address: 1506 Loop Rood, Jacksonville, Ak 72074  Plumber: Skinner Plumbing - 230-3360  APPLI Service Line: OK Prejected Reason:  Grease Teap Installed  (500 Gallow)  Signed  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	Add	1506			
In c  1.  2.  3.  Corease Teap Inst. Permit no.  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  Service Inspection  Date: 12-3-02  Owner: Church of the Nazarene  Address: 1506 Loop Rood, Jacksonville, Ak 72074  Plumber: Skinner Plumbing - 230-3360  APPLI Service Line: OK Prejected Reason:  Grease Teap Installed  (500 Gallow)  Signed  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	Ger	LOOP RD Street			
2.  3.  JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY SERVICE INSPECTION  DATE: 12-3-02  OWNER: Church of the Nazarene ADDRESS: 1506 Loop Rood, Jackson wille, AL 72074  PLUMBER: Skinner Plumbing - 230-3360  APPLI SERVICE LINE: OK PREJECTED REASON:  SERVICE LINE: OK PREJECTED REASON:  SIGNED: Dax Ballo  Owner (Address  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	Add				
3.  JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY  SERVICE INSPECTION  DATE: 12-3-02  OWNER: Church of the Nazarene  ADDRESS: 1506 Loop Rood, Jacksonville, AL 72074  PLUMBER: Skinner Plumbing - 230-3360  SERVICE LINE: OK PREJECTED   REASON:  GREASE TRAP Installed  SIGNED: Dax. Ballon  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	In c	THE MAZARTAGE CO.O.			
APPLI SERVICE LINE: OK PEJECTED REASON:  SERVICE LINE: OK PEJECTED REASON:  GOOGHIOW  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  SIGNED:  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  Date:  Jacksonville Permit No.  Permit No	1.				
JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY  SERVICE INSPECTION  DATE:	2.				
JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY  SERVICE INSPECTION  DATE:	3	Crease Tear Insp.			
DATE: 12-3-02  OWNER: Church of the Nazaeene  ADDRESS: 1506 Loop Road, Jacksonville, AL 72074  PLUMBER: Skinner Phumbing - 230-3360  SERVICE LINE: OK PREJECTED PREASON:  GREASE TRAP Installed  (500 GALLOW)  SIGNED: Dax Bales  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  Date: 12-3-02  OWNER: 1506 Loop Road, Jacksonville, AL 72074  PRIOR SIGNED: Dax Bales  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	J.	PERWIT NO.			
OWNER: Church of the Nazarene  ADDRESS: 1506 Loop Road, Jacksonville, AL 72074  PLUMBER: Skinner Plumbing - 230-3360  SERVICE LINE: OK REJECTED REASON:  GREASE TRAP Installed  (500 GALLOW)  SIGNED: Signed  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	Fee				
ADDRESS: 1506 Loop Road, Jacksonville, AL 72074  PLUMBER: Skinner Plumbing - 230-3360  SERVICE LINE: OK PREJECTED REASON:  GREASE Trap Installed  (500 GH(00)  SIGNED: Bax Baylon  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility					
APPLI SERVICE LINE: OK REJECTED REASON:  SERVICE LINE: OK REJECTED REASON:  GREASE TRAP INSTALLED  SIGNED: Bax Bales  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	1	p			
APPLI Signed GREASE TRAP INSTAILED  SIGNED: Dax Bash  Owner (Address  SIGNED: Dax Bash  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility					
Signed (SOO GALLOW)  SIGNED: Bax Bales  APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	APPLI				
APPROVED  Jacksonville Wastewater Utility  Date: 0.7	Signed	(500 GALLOW) 1 8.0 00			
APPROVED Jacksonville Wastewater Utility					
Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	(501)30 - 3310 - 5753				
Jacksonville Wastewater Utility	ADDROVED				
By: 1. 1. 1. Date: 03 / 60. 07.	Jacksonville Wastewater Utility				
	By: 1 10100 Date: 03 /60, 07				

No. 06- 0137

3-3-06



#### JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY

248 Cloverdale Rd. Jacksonville, AR 72076 501-982-0581

### RESIDENTIAL OR COMMERCIAL BUILDING SEWER CONNECTION PERMIT

1571 TOWNING	1.10			
Street Address 1506 TP WRIGHT	COT			
Legal Description				
Facility to be connected to sewer:				
Single Family Residence*Multi-family Residential	Units			
*Commercial Installation Description: 5/9 200 5104 (RDQ10				
Water Meter (s) Size 5/8"				
* Commercial installations, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer.				
Sewer line installation by				
Addres SPOT PLANTE				
General Spot Plant Control				
Addres				
In con:				
1. To				
2. To pub  3. To to to to to				
3 To	of the			
to ti	NACATO			
Fees: Connection Fee \$	Receipt No			
Tap Charge \$	Receipt No			
Inspection Fee \$	Receipt No. Olace			
Street Cut \$	Receipt No			
APPLICANT Signed On Hele - 07,71				
Plumbing Contractor General Contract Owner (Address				
[				
APPROVED				
Jacksonville Wastewater Utility				
By: Yelley Jones Date:	3/24/06			
	Inspected			